Quality, Reliability, Accuracy and Durability are the hallmark of all our
Weighing Instruments.
About Us
Caliber Scales India Pvt. Ltd., started in the year 2001. We are one of the leading manufacturers
of Electronic Weighing Machines, Weighbridges and Weighing Solutions. In a short span of time,
we have established ourselves as one of the most acknowledged manufacturers for Table Top Scales,
Price Computing Scale, Bench/Floor Scale, Platform Scale, Heavy Duty Platform Scale and Electronic
Weighbridges. Made to exact specifications and offering high degree of reliability and performance, our

Auto Backlight (Blue) Pcs. Counting Mode
Rechargeable Battery Backup Gm. / Ct. / Tola Mode
Over Load Protection Auto Calibration
Pcs. Counting
RS 232 Port
Remote Display OPTIONAL
Gm. / Ct. / Oz. / Tola Mode
Model Capacity Least
Count
Pan Size
(In mm)
Model Capacity Least
Count
Pan Size
(In mm)
CST-300 300gm 0.01gm 120 Dia CST-300 300gm 0.01gm 120 Dia
CST-600 600gm 0.01gm 120 Dia CST-600 600gm 0.01gm 120Dia
CST-1000 1000gm 0.01gm 120 Dia
CST-1200 1200gm 0.1gm 120 Dia
CST-6000 6000gm 0.1gm 160 x 170
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com